<u> </u>	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION	/MODIFICATION OF	CONTRACT	1 00	INTRACT ID CODE		PAGE	OF PAG
		,	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REC		AFD-96-262	5. PROJECT NO	(If applic	able)
_	ENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE		I. NO.	AED-30-202	S. PROJECT NO	, the applic	aule)
12		See Block 16c	Dated 12/7/00		6)	·	Ţ	
6. ISS	UED BY CODE	L	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other t	nan ig	2111 O/	CODE	L	
Γ	J.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts and Property Mgt. ATTN: T-7-I-2							
	Contract Management Branch 2	•						
٧	Washington DC 20555							
8. NA	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, St	ate and ZIP Codel		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT	OF SOLICITATIO	n NO.	
GE	Nuclear Energy				9B. DATED (SEE	ITEM 11)		
AT	TN: Tom Averitt				10A. MODIFICAT	ION OF CONTRAC	T/ORDER	NO.
	5 Great Valley Parkway lvern, PA 19355				Con# NR	C-26-96-262		
rica	Ivelii, ta 19333				SBA#			
				x	10B. DATED (SEE			
CODE		FACILITY CODE	O AMENDMENTS OF	<u> </u>				
	The above numbered solicitation is amended as s							
	fers must acknowledge receipt of this amendmen							
(a)	By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning	copies of the am	nendment; (b) By acknowled	lging	receipt of this	amendment o	f each o	copy of
off KN	er submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegral OWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLAC	n which in cludes a referei E designated for the	nce to the solicitation and a RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIO	meno R TO	THE HOUR A	S. FAILURE O	F YOUR CIFIED I	MAY
RE	SULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by vir telegram or letter, provided each telegram or let	tue of this amendment yo	u desire to change an offer	alrea	dy submitted,	such change	may be i	made
	d date specified.					<u> </u>	·	
12. A	CCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	R#: 1-8415-107114	Job Code#: R8434		BOC#: 252A			
	AP	PN#: 31X200	Obligation Amount	\$10	2,000.00			
			ODIFICATIONS OF C					
	····		RDER NO. AS DESCE					
(X)	A, THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Speci	fy authority) THE CHANGES SET	FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN T	HE CC	INTRACT ORDER N	O. IN ITEM 10A.		
	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF		VE CHANGES (such as changes in	paying	office, appropriation	on date, etc.)		
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR	ISUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)							
x	Subsection B.4, Consideration & Obligation - Delivery Orders							
E. (IMPORTANT: Contractor x is not, is	s required to sign this doc	ument and return	co	pies to the iss	uing office.		
14. D	ESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by C	ICF section headings, including so	licitation/contract subject matter wh	ere fe	asible.)			
	SEE	THE ATTACHED PAGE						
_					ad ia 6:0 4aaa aad	-44		
	ept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document	referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as						
15A.	NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		Sharon D. Stewart		ING OFFICER (T	ype or print)		
			Contracting Offic					
155	CONTRACTORIOSESPOR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMER				16C DA1	TE SIGNED
158	. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	.SC. DATE SIGNED	R A	a1.	Charles (2	ء ا	1
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signature	of Co	intracting Officer)		118	101

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

Contract No. NRC-26-96-262 Modification No. 12 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to obligate funds in the amount of \$102,000.00, thereby increasing the obligated amount of the contract from \$285,800.00 to \$387,800.00.

Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

Under Subsection B.4 - <u>CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--DELIVERY ORDERS</u> the first sentence in paragraph (b) is deleted in its entirety and the following is substituted in lieu thereof:

"(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$387,800.00."

A summary of obligations for this contract, from date of award through the date of this action is provided below:

Total FY 96 Obligations	\$ 37,000.00
Total FY 97 Obligations	
Total FY 98 Obligations	
Total FY 99 Obligations	\$110,100.00
Total FY 00 Obligations	
Total FY 01 Obligations	\$102,000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: \$387,800.00

This modification obligates FY 01 funds in the amount of \$102,000.00.

All other terms and conditions under this contract remains unchanged.